
 

 

 

BID TABULATION REPORT 

 
MOTOR GRADER MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS Date of Letting:  March 14, 2013  

(5/1/13 to 4/30/16) 

VARIOUS AREAS Time of Letting:  10:00 a.m.   
 

 

 

Bidder 

 

Bond or 

Cashiers 

Check 

 

 

Area 

 

Blading 

Total 

Snow 

Plowing  

Blade 

Total 

Snow 

Plowing  

Truck 

Total 

 

 

Total Bid 

 

Dan Bergstrom 

 

 

Bond 

 

    1 

$85/hr  

$68,000 

 

$95/hr 

$6,460 

 

$95/hr 

$6,460 

 

 

  $74,460 

 

Dennis Drewes Inc. 

 

 

Bond 

 

1 

$89/hr 

$71,200 

 

$89/hr 

$6,052 

 

 

 

 

$77,252 

 

Teiken’s Road Maintenance 

 

 

Bond 

 

2 

$88/hr 

$39,600 

$93/hr 

$5,766 

$98/hr 

$6,076 

 

$45,676 

 

Lunde 

 

 

Cashier’s 

Check 

 

4 

$86/hr 

$14,620 

$100/hr 

$1,500 

$100/hr 

$1,500 

 

 

$16,120 

 

Teiken’s Road Maintenance 

 

 

Bond 

 

5 

$88/hr 

$54,560 

 

$93/hr 

$9,579 

 

$98/hr 

$10,094 

 

 

$64,654 

 

Hendrick’s Road Maintenance 

 

Bond  

6 

$90/hr 

$34,200 

 

$95/hr 

$12,350 

$105/hr 

$13,650 

 

 

$47,850 

 

Dennis Drewes Inc. 

 

 

Bond 

 

7 

$89/hr 

$36,490 

 

$89/hr 

$3,115 

 

 

 

 

$39,605 

 

Projects Unlimited 

 

 

Cashier’s 

Check 

 

7 

$85/hr 

$34,850 

 

$90/hr 

$3,150 

 

$95/hr 

$3,325 

 

 

$38,175 

 

Projects Unlimited 

 

 

Cashier’s 

Check 

 

8 

$85/hr 

$55,250 

 

$90/hr 

$5,850 

 

$95/hr 

$6,175 

 

 

$61,425 

 

Dan Bergstrom 

 

Bond 8 $85/hr 

$55,250 

 

$95/hr 

$6,175 

 

$95/hr 

$6,175 

 

 

$61,425 

 

 

 

      

  


