## **BID TABULATION REPORT**

MOTOR GRADER MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS (5/1/13 to 4/30/16)

VARIOUS AREAS Time of Letting: 10:00 a.m.

Date of Letting: March 14, 2013

Bidder	Bond or Cashiers Check	Area	Blading Total	Snow Plowing Blade Total	Snow Plowing Truck Total	Total Bid
Dan Bergstrom	Bond	1	\$85/hr \$68,000	\$95/hr \$6,460	\$95/hr \$6,460	\$74,460
Dennis Drewes Inc.	Bond	1	\$89/hr \$71,200	\$89/hr \$6,052		\$77,252
Teiken's Road Maintenance	Bond	2	\$88/hr \$39,600	\$93/hr \$5,766	\$98/hr \$6,076	\$45,676
Lunde	Cashier's Check	4	\$86/hr \$14,620	\$100/hr \$1,500	\$100/hr \$1,500	\$16,120
Teiken's Road Maintenance	Bond	5	\$88/hr \$54,560	\$93/hr \$9,579	\$98/hr \$10,094	\$64,654
Hendrick's Road Maintenance	Bond	6	\$90/hr \$34,200	\$95/hr \$12,350	\$105/hr \$13,650	\$47,850
Dennis Drewes Inc.	Bond	7	\$89/hr \$36,490	\$89/hr \$3,115		\$39,605
Projects Unlimited	Cashier's Check	7	\$85/hr \$34,850	\$90/hr \$3,150	\$95/hr \$3,325	\$38,175
Projects Unlimited	Cashier's Check	8	\$85/hr \$55,250	\$90/hr \$5,850	\$95/hr \$6,175	\$61,425
Dan Bergstrom	Bond	8	\$85/hr \$55,250	\$95/hr \$6,175	\$95/hr \$6,175	\$61,425